Cherokee County

Estimated Total Revenue:
Current Statewide Gasoline Tax Proceeds*

Estimated Revenue From 6-Cents
Per Gallon Increase

Estimated Total Revenue:
Statewide Gasoline Tax After 2016 Reforms

Percentage Increase In Statewide
Gasoline Tax Revenue

Additional Minimum Allocation
From ATRIP-2 Bond Issue

$1,301,024.06

$883,683.65

$2,184,707.70

67.92%

$2,500,000.00

*Does not include current annual federal funding received by each county



